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Souvenir Program Advertisement Terms and Rates 
 

For SJA Alumni Association of North America's Dinner-Dance on August 6, 2005 at the South San Francisco 
Conference Center, South San Francisco, California 

 
Advertising Rates 

Back Cover …………….…… $200.00  Full Page …………………………  $100.00 
Inside Front Cover …….…… $150.00  Half Page ………………………... $60.00 
Inside Back Cover ………….. $150.00  Quarter Page …………………….. $30.00 

 
Terms 

• All materials submitted will be returned upon request. 
• Submission deadline is June 30, 2005. 
• Please mail completed and signed contract with your ad layout, artwork and your 

payment to either the Chairperson or Vice-Chairperson of the Souvenir Program 
Committee listed below. 

The Souvenir Program Committee reserves the right to decline any advertisement it deems inappropriate or offensive in nature. 
 

Contact the following Souvenir Program Committee members for additional information. 

Chairperson Vice-Chairperson 
Jocel Samson DeCastro (‘81) 
124 Flint Court 
Vallejo, Ca. 94589 
Tel# (707) 557-5948 
Email: jocel@jeromians.org 

Annie B. Santiago (’81) 
83 Ocean Grove Ave. 
Daly City, CA. 94015 
Tel# (650) 994-7837 
Email: anniesantiago@jeromians.org 

 Members Area Telephone Email Address 
Dinah SM. Fradillada (’75) Florida/Southeast (561) 482-5689 dinah@jeromians.org 
Nora S. Jurado (’71) Canada/Northwest (604) 588-2775 norajurado@jeromians.org 
Jujo Reyes (’76) Southern California (909) 606-0544 jujoreyes@jeromians.org 
Susan SM. Romero (’76) Florida/East Coast (727) 321-4780 susanromero@jeromians.org 
Area Coordinators    
Shirley Alejandro (’75) Maryland/Virginia (301) 963-5778 shirley@jeromians.org 
Alex Esteban New York/New Jersey (201) 384-9191 alex@jeromians.org 
Guia Natividad Santa Maria/Guadalupe (805) 922-5341 guia@jeromians.org 
Concepcion M. De Guzman  (’57) Las Vegas/Southwest (702) 367-6939 conching@jeromians.org 
Dick Matawaran (’71) Northwest (206) 772-1390 dick@jeromians.org 
Naning Robles San Francisco (650) 992-8753 naming@jeromians.org 
Nedy Atendido-Banta (’58) Southern California (310) 212-5120 nedy@jeromians.org 
Lilli Capinpin-Eusebio (‘74) Southern California (951) 688-7215 leusebio@jeromians.org 
Chito Gonzales (’71) Southern California (818) 898-0972 chito@jeromians.org 
Juvy Millare (’81) Philippines  juvy@jeromians.org 
 


